providing real-time alerts, actionable insights, and automated remediation, Enzoic 
enables organizations to manage this risk effectively. 

www.enzoic.com  

Methodology 
This white paper is based on findings from a survey conducted by Osterman 
Research. One hundred twenty-six (126) respondents who have direct responsibility 
for planning, managing, and optimizing the identity security strategy at their 
organization were surveyed during June 2025. To qualify, respondents had to work 
at organizations with at least 500 employees.